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The idea behind the Study folding table is to have an easy-to-fold table made 

entirely of wood and, by incorporating thin legs and tabletop into its construction, 

to maximise space for its user. The table is also simple to fold and move. You 

don’t need to turn Study upside down in order to fold it. This table has an 

integrated “protective skirt” on the front edge and at the sides.

EXECUTION
The tabletop and rim are made of blockboard with veneers in oak, birch, ash, 

standard stain on ash and white glazed oak or ash. Table top is also available 

in laminate (white, black matte, oak, birch, ash) and black desktop. The legs are 

made of solid wood. The tables can be linked together with the help of elastic 

straps that are standard. The table is 66 mm when it is folded. The table comes 

pre-assembled.

ACCESSORIES 

Storage trolley with locking wheels and metal handle, placed on longside,  

for eight tables.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER 
Item number and execution.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
EN 15372

Möbelfakta

Idén bakom fällbordet Study är ett lätt fällbart bord helt i trä och genom 
dess konstruktion med tunna ben och skiva maximera utrymmet för brukaren.  
Bordet är också enkelt för den som ska fälla eller flytta bordet. Med Study 
behöver du inte vända upp och ner bordet för att fälla ihop det. Bordet har 
ett integrerat ”kjolskydd” i framkant och på sidorna. Med handtaget som är 
infräst i sargen blir det enkelt att bära bordet då det är i hopfällt.

UTFÖRANDE
Bordsskivan och sargen av trälamell med faner i ek, björk, ask, standardbets 
på ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Skivan finns även i laminat (vit, 
mattsvart, ek, björk, ask) och svart desktop. Benen i massivt trä. Borden kan 
kopplas samman på kort- och långsida med hjälp av elastiska band som är 
standard. Bordet är 66 mm ihopfällt. Bordet levereras monterat.

TILLBEHÖR
Förvaringsvagn med låsbara hjul och handtaget placerat på långsida,  
plats för åtta bord.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING 
Artikelnummer och utförande.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER
EN 15372
Möbelfakta

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

SU1 12045
H 725
L 1200
W 450

Vikt Weight 14 kg

SU1 9045
H 725
L 900
W 450

Vikt Weight 13 kg

Avstånd mellan 
bordsben 853 mm.
Distance between 
legs 853 mm.

SU1 12060
H 725
L 1200
W 600

Vikt Weight 16 kg

SU1 14045
H 725
L 1400
W 450

Vikt Weight 15 kg

SU1 14060
H 725
L 1400
W 600

Vikt Weight 18 kg

Avstånd mellan bordsben 1152 mm.
Distance between legs 1152 mm.

Avstånd mellan bordsben 1352 mm.
Distance between legs 1352 mm.

ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

PRV
Vagn. Plats för 8 bord.
Troelly. For 8 tables.

DETALJ  DETAIL

Borden kan kopplas samman på kort- och långsida med elastiska band.
The tables can be linked together on short- and longside with elastic straps. 

FUNKTION  FUNCTION

Hopfällt bord 66 mm.
Folded 66 mm. 
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H 1057
L 1200
W 740

Sittplats Seat 550 mm

LAMINAT  LAMINATEVITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED DESKTOP
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PROVER SAMPLES STUDY

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .20 Björk Birch .30 Ask Ash

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

DESKTOP

.90 Svart Black

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain
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Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart Black
NCS S8502-B
Närmast Closest

.71 Ek Oak
F5374

.72 Björk Birch 
F8843

.73 Ask Ash
 F7555

LAMINAT  LAMINATE



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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